
 
 

2025 AMAZON FAMILY TREK 
Itinerary 

 
Dates Destination Activities Comments 

Fri June 20 Depart Depart for Cartagena from SLC  
 

Midnight flight 

Sat June 21 Cartagena Arrive to Cartagena afternoon 
Transfer to hotel 
Free afternoon  

Meals on Own 
 

Sun June 22 Cartagena Bike Tour of Cartagena  
Other Activities TBD 

B, D 
 

Overnight hotel, Cartagena 
Mon June 23 Isla Grande, Rosario 

Islands 
Rosario Islands Boat tour 

Bioluminescent Kayak Tour 
B, L 

 
Overnight hotel, Isla Grande, 

Rosario Islands 
Tues June 24 Cartagena/Leticia Boat transfer to Cartagena  

Flight to Leticia  
B, D 

  
Overnight hotel Leticia 

Wed June 25 Amazon Early boat to Amazon to Calanoa Jungle 
Lodge  

Meet village children 
Night Hike 

B, L, D 
 
 

Overnight Calanoa Lodge 
Thurs June 26 Amazon Work projects in morning. 

Afternoon activity at Calanoa: Pink dolphins 
excursion at the Peruvian border, with a focus 

on fauna 

B, L, D 
 
 

Overnight Calanoa Lodge 
Fri June 27 Amazon Work projects in morning. 

Afternoon activities at Calanoa: Hike on 
Calanoa Amazon Reserve 

B, L, D 
 

Overnight Calanoa Lodge 
Sat June 28 Amazon Work projects in morning. 

Afternoon activities at Calanoa: Ceramic or 
weaving workshop 

Night canoe trip 

B, L, D 
 
 

Overnight Calanoa Lodge 
Sun June 29 Amazon Full day with village 

Celebration  
Late afternoon boat to Leticia 

Evening flight to Bogota 

B, L 
 
 

Flights home 
Sun June 30  Connecting flight to USA 

Arrive Home 
 

 


